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Naam
1 Bas de Feijter
2 Joost van Eenennaam
3 Lydia Dubbeldam
4 Marcel van den Berge
5 Mike Calon
6 Bent Speksnijder
7 Emily Timmerman
8 Tibo Maes
9 Guido van de Breevaart
10 Alec Harmsen
11 Mathijs Dubbeldam
12 Thomas Appelo
13 Henry Flikweert
14 Paul van de Breevaart
15 Yuri Copal
16 Beau Calberson
17 Daniel Tacq
Jeroen Langie
Tim de Jonge
Dennis van Driel
Jonathan Van Laeken
Wesley Vandesteene
Amir Jalalijam

Club

Landau Axel/De Drie Torens
Denk en Zet

Landau Axel/De Drie Torens
Denk en Zet

S. Landau Axel

Goes

Goes

3 Torens Gent/Landau Axel
Denk en Zet

Denk en Zet

Landau Axel/De Drie Torens
Goese Schaakvereniging
SVWzv

Denk en Zet

Goes

Goes

Landau Axel

De Drie Torens Gent

geen

geen

Mercatel

Wachtebeke

3 Torens Gent
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36
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0
50
45
32

0
26
24
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22

20
19

29
40
36
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150
140
135
117
76
55
50
45
32
29
26
24
22
22
20
19
17

150
180
167
149
76
55
50
45
32
29
26
24
22
22
20
19
17

150
204
167
149
76
55
50
45
32
29
26
24
22
22
20
19
17
84
66
54
40
29
22
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Naam

Bas van Doren

Iris Schelleman
Niels Schelleman
Eliza de Jong
Jochem Dieleman
Juan de Graaf
Sjoerd Verkerke
Daniel Scherpenisse
Pasha Jansen
Rafael Binnenmarsch
Reinier Flikweert
Liam de Vos
Matthijs Dieleman
Niek Goudswaard
Xander Pauwels
Adrian Stoutjesdijk
Joep Oomens

Niek Herman
Daniél Francke
David Bruijnzeel
Sanea Smits
Matthijs Enters
Larissa Koolhoven
Jay van Belzen
Sander Temmerman
Marlies Maes
André van Zanten
Simon De Graaf
Kane de Koning
Maxime Vanwynsberghe
Sila De Fre

Club

Landau Axel/De Drie Torens
Landau Axel/De Drie Torens
Landau Axel/De Drie Torens
Goes

S. Landau

Denk en Zet

SKSouburg

Denk en Zet

HWP

S. Landau Axel

Denk en Zet

Landau Axel

Landau Axel

SKS

3 Torens Gent/Landau Axel
Denk en Zet

Denk en Zet

S. Landau Axel

SKSouburg

Denk en Zet

S. Landau

SKSouburg

SKSouburg

SK Souburg

MSV

3 Torens Gent

BSV

Wachtebeke

geen

3 Torens Gent
Wachtebeke

Landau
45
40
32
36
29
19
22
12
14
15
24
13
16
11
50
20
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0
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0
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45
50
40
32

0
36
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24
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0

0
15
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22

o o

19
18

o

20

17

145
145
125
112
101
91
80
66
66
61
60
55
51
50
50
44
39
26
22
20
20
19
18
10

190
185
161
144
130
110
80
78
66
61
60
68
51
50
50
44
39
26
22
20
20
19
18
10

222
185
193
176
130
110
80
78
66
61
60
68
51
50
50
44
39
26
22
20
20
19
18
10
50
26
20
18
17
17
17



Naam
Fardin Hematyar
Annelies Vitharana
Xander Joosse
Stef Verjaal
Martijn Schelleman
Laura Tiggelman
Thimo Hoogstraate
Eduard van den Berge
Elmar Stoutjesdijk
10 Anna Vervaeck
11 Ard van Luik
12 Pieter Bolle
13 Rick de Bruijn
14 Jamie de Vos
15 Koen Hakvoort
16 Nicolas Flikweert
17 Kim de Jong
18 Thomas Carree
19 Stijn Vermue
20 Sjoerd Quist
21 Floris Eerland
22 Thomas Vervaeck
23 Coen den Braber
24 Kasper Zweedijk
25 Jamie Beenhouwer
26 Patrick Kramer
27 Sven Jongejan
28 Mirac Kilic
29 Carlo Geertse
30 Coen Verpoorte
31 Raf van Waterschoot
32 Dante Maas
33 Mischa Gideonse
34 Bart Bouwman
35 Britt Vink
36 Lars Van Brussel
37 Elisabeth Claeys
38 Jelmer Appelo
39 Niels van Wijk
40 Ovidiu Verboven
41 Keo Avezaat
42 Romy Vink
43 Melissa Francke
44 Ymke de Lobel
45 Nienke Beijersbergen
46 Chanel van Camp
47 Denise Bauer
48 Dion van Driel
49 Jasper Groenewoud
50 Luca Dhanis
51 Luca van Santen
52 Mario Roos

Daria Vanduyfhuys
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Club

Landau Axel/De Drie Torens
Landau Axel/De Drie Torens

SKSouburg
Denk en Zet

Landau Axel/De Drie Torens

SKSouburg

Landau Axel

Denk en Zet

Denk en Zet

Landau Axel

Denk en Zet

Goes

Landau Axel

Landau Axel

Denk en Zet

Denk en Zet

Goes

SK Middelburg
SKSouburg

Denk en Zet

Denk en Zet

HWP

Denk en Zet

Goes

SKSouburg

Goese S.V.

SKSouburg

Landau Axel

Goese Schaakvereniging
Landau Axel

svwzv

Landau Axel

SK Souburg
SKSouburg

SC Terneuzen

De Vesting

3 Torens Gent/Landau Axel
Goese Schaakvereniging
SKSouburg
Schaakclub Terneuzen
Landau Axel

SC Terneuzen
SKSouburg

svwzv

svwzv

Landau Axel

Goese Schaakvereniging
Landau Axel

Landau Axel

Landau Axel

Landau Axel

SK Souburg

KGRSL
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36 0
50 40
40 32
45 50
19 0
20 20

0 29
22 0
29 0
18 0
24 19

0 16
12 15

0 24
14 11
26 0
11 9

0 0
10 7
13 0
15 12

0 0
16 0
17 0

0 0

0 6

0 0

0 0

0 13

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 10

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 5

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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145
140
121
95
91
80
77
76
69
64
62
56
53
53
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43
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12
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11
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181
140
153
95
110
100
97
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69
64
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56
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51
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11
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Thibault Wilmsen
Alexander Traest
Wouter Lahousse
Lewon Gevorkjan
Arne Bouckaert
Kobe Vanhoucke
Alex Meerpoel
Thomas Schléssels
Bjarne Liveyns
Wouter Soffers
Lies Michielsen
Luka Haillez
Ruben Van Vooren

Celien Vanderstappen

Jelle De Block
Merijn Dekeyser

KGSRL

KGSRL
Wachtebeke

De Pion
Wachtebeke
KGSRL

Van Pion tot Dame
De Pion

MSV

Leuven Centraal
KGSRL Gent

MSV

Van Pion tot Dame
Wachtebeke
Wachtebeke
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10
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12
13
14
15
16

Naam

Zofyra Joosse

Nina de Putter
Laurens van den Berge
Daniel Lammers
Laurens Dieleman
Jason Haasbroek
Tim de Bruijn
Martijn Meertens
Sem van Duijvenbode
Daniel Gouw

Daniél Lammers
Tom Duininck
Maarten Groenewoud
Moreno Monfils
Stijn Verpoorte
Stijn de Rijk

Ilja Vanduyfhuys
Alex Karapetov
Ashkan Jalalijam
Marie Dgebuadze
Kobus Michielsen
Vic De Sonneville
Rune Liveyns
Marieke van Essen
Mathieu Lesy
Mauro Mertens
Bjorn Herrebaut
Jorian Burssens
Kamiel Moeyersoon
Nebo De Fre

Club
SKS

Terneuzen/De Drie Torens

Denk en Zet

S.K. Souburg
Landau Axel

SKS

Landau Axel

HWP Sas van Gent
Goese Schaakvereniging
Goese S.V.

SKS

Terneuzen

Landau Axel

SKS

Landau Axel
Landau Axel
KGSRL Gent

De Pion

De Drie Torens Gent
KGSRL

Leuven Centraal
Wachtebeke

MSV

De Pion

SC Caballos
Wachtebeke
Wachtebeke
KGSRL
Wachtebeke

Landau
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32
40
20
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0
22
19
0
0
0
18
0
14
13
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0
16
50
0
15
0
0
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0
0
0
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112
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87
58
45
44
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42
26
26
18
18
14
13

170
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144
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58
45
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42
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14
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206
202
144
121
116
58
45
44
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26
26
18
18
14
13
153
100
68
50
45
41
36
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24
22
20
20
17
17
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Naam

Vincent Tiggelman
Boaz Murre
Juliette Meijaard
Ruben de Boer
Daniel Gouw

Stan Heijens

Roan Verhage
Scott Mulder

Finn Vermeersch
Evalina Tieleman
Marit Sijbinga
Thomas Franse
Kayyum Kilic
Tristan Dees

Roel Verstraeten
Tibe Debunne
Ellen Deleu

Louise Vanderstappen
Rune De Clercq
Mattice Cleuren
Jolan Debucke
Kelsey Bogers

Jelle van Drongelen
Quinten Swemmelaar
Narin de Ruijter
Julius van de Linde
Sanne Schlossels
Xander Bouckaert
Wout Sonneville
Thomas van de Wege
Tibe Heyneman

Club

SKSouburg
Terneuzen

Goes

SKSouburg

Goes

Terneuzen
SKSouburg
SKSouburg

HWP Sas van Gent
S. Landau
Terneuzen
SKSouburg

Landau Axel
svwzv

Landau Axel

de Mercatel Gent
KGSRL

Van Pion Tot Dame
Wachtebeke

De Drie Torens Gent
SK Artevelde

BSV

PCBS De Warande
0O.b.s. De Meerpaal
PCBS De Warande
0O.b.s. de Meerpaal - Leonardo
De Pion
Wachtebeke
Wachtebeke

0O.b.s. de Meerpaal - Leonardo
MSV

Landau
32
36
29
26
18

0
17
22
19
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0
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116
104
90
79
74
62
60
44
36
26
20
17
16
16
15

152
133
114
99
74
62
77
44
36
26
20
17
16
16
15

184
162
114
117
74
62
77
44
36
26
20
17
16
16
15
200
175
90
72
66
50
26
24
22
20
19
19
19
16
15
14
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Naam

Sven de Putter
Davey de Jong
Parisa Hematyar
Freek Meijaard
Reinier Hamelink
Brandon Haasbroek
Treyson Tieleman
Mert Mustafov

Bo Mulder

Lasse Debunne

Igor Vanduyfhuys
Siebe Van Steenbergen
Karen Deleu

Leen Deleu

Elias De Reese
Paulien Lahousse
Ruben Debucke
Jens de Visser

Nick Severijnen
Pjotr Mertens
Manuel Lobbezoo
Pepe van de Kerkhove
Nena van Buren
Luna Morote

Mare Morote
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Club
Terneuzen/De Drie Torens
Goes

Landau Axel
Goes

Terneuzen
SKSouburg

S. Landau
SKSouburg
SKSouburg

de Mercatel Gent
KGSRL

De Drie Torens Gent
KGSRL

KGSRL

KGSRL
Wachtebeke

SK Artevelde
geen
Bergen op Zoom
Wachtebeke
geen

geen

geen

geen

Landau
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0
24
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50
32
26
22
15
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0
14
13
45
0
0
40
36
0
0
0
29
24
0
19
0
18
17
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126
109
101
84
41
40
24
14
13

152
133
127
106
41
40
24
14
13

152
157
127
106
41
40
24
14
13
159
126
126
149
120
90
66
32
29
24
20
19
19
18
17
16



